

612 BELT DISC SANER MODEL:AS — 612

Ts NO.	Description	Unit	Ts NO.	Description	Unit
1	Base	1	38	NUT 5/8"	1
2	Washer	4	39	Set screw 5/8"	1
3	Screw 5/16"×3/4"	4	40	Screw 3/8" × 2 1/2"	1
4		1	41	Washer 3/8"	1
5		4	42	Screw 3/8" × 1"	1
6		4	43	Sand platen	1
7	Capacitor	1	44	Graphite wear pad	1
8	Screw 3/16"×1/2"	2	45	Cover	1
9	Switch	1	46	Washer	3
10	Motor	1	47	Screw 1/4" × 1/2"	3
11	Disc cover	1	48	Washer	2
12	Screw 5/16"×1 1/4"	1	49	Screw	2
13	Sand disc	1	50	Cam	1
14	Washer 3/8"	1	51	Screw 1/4" × 3/8"	1
15	Screw 3/8"×3/4"	1	52	Block plate	1
16	Sand paper	1	53	Nut	1
17	Table	1	54	Screw 1/4" × 2"	1
18	Angle	2	55	Ider roller shaft	1
19	Washer 5/16"	4	56	Ball bearing	2
20	Screw 5/16"×3/4"	4	57	Ider roller	1
21	Table support bracket	2	58	Retaining ring	1
22	Washer	2	59	Sand belt 6" × 48"	1
23	Knob 5/16"	2	60	Nut	1
24	Screw 5/16"×1"	4	61	Driving roller	1
25	Washer 5/16"	4	62	Knob	1
26	Suction mouth	1	63	Washer 1/4"	1
27	Washer 5/16"	4	64	Miter gauge	1
28	Screw 5/16" × 3/4"	4	65	Screw 3/16" × 1/4"	1
29	Sand belt frame	1	66	Point	1
30	Spring bar	1	67	Miter bar	1
31	Spring	1	68	Aluminum table	1
32	Roller support	1	69	Angle plate	1
33	Screw 1/4" × 3/4"	5	70	Washer	1
34	Adjust bar	1	71	Table tilt handle	1
35	Knob	1	72	Washer	1
36	Adjust cover	1	73	Screw 1/4" × 3/4"	3
37	Screw 1/4" × 3/4"	1	74	COVER	1

